1  |  W I N   R O L L E R
3  |  W I N   R O L L E R
ABOUT US
Miniature and small drum motor expert
WINROLLER, the world’s leading roller manufacturer, is a pioneer enterprise engaged in roller R&D and
production earlier in China, providing customers with value-added services such as roller equipment
optimization, intelligent transmission process consultation and optimization.
The company has more than 20 patents, more than 20 scientific and technological achievements in to-

Unit:mm
 W I N   R O L L E R  |   8
Product model order code selection
example
Select the required parameters in the following table:
CD 50 300L X Q H
Category Diameter Barrel length
RL* Tubular Material Drive mode Axes at both ends
CD
32
38
50
60
76
customize
X: Galvanized
Carbon Steel
G: Chromated
Carbon Steel
Ni: Nickelplate
Carbon Steel
P: Polyurethane
rubber coated
S3: Stainless 304
S2: Stainless 201
JT: Sleeve rubber
JZ: Coated
rubber
JP: PCV rubber
JG: Silica gel
Q: Mult i-ribbed
belt
H:Φ12 flat 8double
milling
H 2 : M 1 2 f l a t
8double milling
C:11 hex,Φ12
C2:11 hex,M12
/ : M 8 I n t e r n a l
thread
V: V belt wheel
T: Synchronous belt
wheel
E: O belt wheel
L: Chain wheel
O: Pressure O
groove
#：Knurling
I：Straight roller
U：Bar re l- type
roller
ZT：Cone sleeve
※ Other voltages and roller shapes can be customized.；
※ Special requirements: dustproof and waterproof (P65)--HS;Brake (electromagnetic brake)--
      Z; Accumulation and Accumulation (adjustable)--AU; Elastic axis --TX;
※ Conical roller material only (galvanized、stainless)。
9  |  W I N   R O L L E R
Material：
With the continuous development of tube producing process and welding technology, welded tube has